VARISYNC®
ALIF System
Surgical Technique Guide
01 System Overview 18 Screw Insertion
01 Varisync ALIF Recessed Plate 20 Screw Locking Mechanism
02 Varsiync ALIF Cage Options 21 Screw Final Construct
03 System Assembly 22 Anchor Fixation Preparation
04 Screw Fixation Overview 25 Implant Insertion with Anchor Guide Inserter

Cage Removal
Attach the inserter to the cage/plate, then attach
the slap hammer to the inserter and remove
construct.
29zavation.com
STANDARD—VARISYNC ALIF
PRODUCT LISTING
F3D-Z Cages
24mm x 30mm, 8°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-0830-11 11mm 4.06mm 1.98cc 1
861-F3D-0830-12 12mm 5.08mm 2.18cc 1
861-F3D-0830-13 13mm 6.10mm 2.38cc 1
861-F3D-0830-14 14mm 7.11mm 2.58cc 1
861-F3D-0830-15 15mm 8.13mm 2.78cc 1
861-F3D-0830-17 17mm 10.16mm 3.18cc 1
24mm x 30mm, 15°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-1530-11 11mm 2.03mm 1.73cc 1
861-F3D-1530-12 12mm 3.05mm 1.93cc 1
861-F3D-1530-13 13mm 4.06mm 2.13cc 1
861-F3D-1530-14 14mm 5.08mm 2.33cc 1
861-F3D-1530-15 15mm 6.10mm 2.53cc 1
861-F3D-1530-17 17mm 8.13mm 2.93cc 1
26mm x 35mm, 8°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-0835-11 11mm 3.81mm 2.76cc 2
861-F3D-0835-12 12mm 4.83mm 3.05cc 2
861-F3D-0835-13 13mm 5.84mm 3.33cc 2
861-F3D-0835-14 14mm 6.86mm 3.62cc 2
861-F3D-0835-15 15mm 7.87mm 3.90cc 1
861-F3D-0835-17 17mm 9.91mm 4.47cc 1
26mm x 35mm, 15°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-1535-11 11mm 1.52mm 2.36cc 1
861-F3D-1535-12 12mm 2.54mm 2.65cc 1
861-F3D-1535-13 13mm 3.56mm 2.93cc 1
861-F3D-1535-14 14mm 4.57mm 3.22cc 1
861-F3D-1535-15 15mm 5.59mm 3.51cc 1
861-F3D-1535-17 17mm 7.37mm 4.07cc 1
Depth x Width
Height & Lordosis
Kit #KVA007
28mm x 40mm, 8°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-0840-11 11mm 3.56mm 3.72cc 2
861-F3D-0840-12 12mm 4.57mm 4.12cc 2
861-F3D-0840-13 13mm 5.59mm 4.51cc 2
861-F3D-0840-14 14mm 6.60mm 4.90cc 2
861-F3D-0840-15 15mm 7.62mm 5.29cc 1
861-F3D-0840-17 17mm 9.65mm 6.07cc 1
28mm x 40mm, 15°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-1540-11 11mm 1.02mm 3.11cc 1
861-F3D-1540-12 12mm 2.03mm 3.51cc 1
861-F3D-1540-13 13mm 3.05mm 3.90cc 1
861-F3D-1540-14 14mm 4.06mm 4.29cc 1
861-F3D-1540-15 15mm 5.08mm 4.68cc 1
861-F3D-1540-17 17mm 7.11mm 5.46cc 1
30 Zavation® Varisync® ALIF System Surgical Technique Guide
SPECIAL ORDER—VARISYNC ALIF
PRODUCT LISTING
F3D-Z Cages—Tall
Kit #KVA009
24mm x 30mm, 8°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-0830-19 19mm 12.19mm 3.59cc 1
24mm x 30mm, 15°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-1530-19 19mm 9.91mm 3.33cc 1
26mm x 35mm, 8°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-0835-19 19mm 11.94mm 5.04cc 1
861-F3D-0835-21 21mm 13.97mm 5.61cc 1
26mm x 35mm, 15°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-1535-19 19mm 9.40mm 4.65cc 1
861-F3D-1535-21 21mm 11.43mm 5.22cc 1
28mm x 40mm, 8°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-0840-19 19mm 11.68mm 6.86cc 1
861-F3D-0840-21 21mm 13.72mm 7.64cc 1
28mm x 40mm, 15°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-1540-19 19mm 9.14mm 6.25cc 1
861-F3D-1540-21 21mm 11.18mm 7.03cc 1
31zavation.com
STANDARD—VARISYNC ALIF
PRODUCT LISTING
F3D-Z Cages—Hyperlordotic
Kit #KVA008
24mm x 30mm, 20°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-2030-13 13mm 2.79mm 1.90cc 1
861-F3D-2030-14 14mm 3.81mm 2.10cc 1
861-F3D-2030-15 15mm 4.83mm 2.30cc 1
861-F3D-2030-17 17mm 6.86mm 2.70cc 1
861-F3D-2030-19 19mm 8.89mm 3.10cc 1
24mm x 30mm, 25°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-2530-15 15mm 3.30mm 2.07cc 1
861-F3D-2530-17 17mm 5.33mm 2.47cc 1
861-F3D-2530-19 19mm 7.37mm 2.87cc 1
861-F3D-2530-21 21mm 9.40mm 3.28cc 1
26mm x 35mm, 20°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-2035-13 13mm 2.03mm 2.57cc 2
861-F3D-2035-14 14mm 3.05mm 2.86cc 2
861-F3D-2035-15 15mm 4.06mm 3.14cc 2
861-F3D-2035-17 17mm 6.10mm 3.71cc 2
861-F3D-2035-19 19mm 8.13mm 4.28cc 1
861-F3D-2035-21 21mm 10.16mm 4.85cc 1
26mm x 35mm, 25°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-2535-15 15mm 2.54mm 2.77cc 1
861-F3D-2535-17 17mm 4.57mm 3.33cc 1
861-F3D-2535-19 19mm 6.35mm 3.91cc 1
861-F3D-2535-21 21mm 8.38mm 4.48cc 1
28mm x 40mm, 20°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-2040-15 15mm 3.30mm 4.14cc 1
861-F3D-2040-17 17mm 5.33mm 4.92cc 1
861-F3D-2040-19 19mm 7.37mm 5.71cc 1
861-F3D-2040-21 21mm 9.14mm 6.49cc 1
28mm x 40mm, 25°
Catalog Number Anterior
Height
Posterior
Height
Graft Window
Volume Qty
861-F3D-2540-17 17mm 3.56mm 4.39cc 1
861-F3D-2540-19 19mm 5.33mm 5.18cc 1
861-F3D-2540-21 21mm 7.37mm 5.96cc 1
32 Zavation® Varisync® ALIF System Surgical Technique Guide
STANDARD—VARISYNC ALIF
PRODUCT LISTING
NanoPrime™ IBF Cages

869-1003-19
Tall Cage
Screw Guide Inserter
19mm 1
869-1003-21
Tall Cage
Screw Guide Inserter
21mm 1
42 Zavation® Varisync® ALIF System Surgical Technique Guide
STANDARD—VARISYNC ALIF
PRODUCT LISTING & TRAY LAYOUT
Trials Instrument Set—Top Tray
Kit #KVA004
24mm x 30mm Trial Caddy
Catalog Number Lordosis Cage Height Qty
869-1008-0830-11-R 8° 11mm 1
869-1008-0830-12-R 8° 12mm 1
869-1008-0830-13-R 8° 13mm 1
869-1008-0830-14-R 8° 14mm 1
869-1008-0830-15-R 8° 15mm 1
869-1008-0830-17-R 8° 17mm 1
869-1008-1530-11-R 15° 11mm 1
869-1008-1530-12-R 15° 12mm 1
869-1008-1530-13-R 15° 13mm 1
869-1008-1530-14-R 15° 14mm 1
869-1008-1530-15-R 15° 15mm 1
869-1008-1530-17-R 15° 17mm 1
Instruments
Catalog Number Description Qty
869-1007 Trial Cage Inserter 2
869-1009 Tamp 1
Z-1050 Slap Hammer 1
Z-1049 Mallet 1
(Continues on next page)
A. Trial Cage Inserters
B. Tamp
C. Slap Hammer
D. Mallet
Trials Instrument Set—Bottom Tray
Kit #KVA004 (Continued)
F. 24mm x 30mm Trial Caddy
G. 26mm x 35mm Trial Caddy
H. 28mm x 40mm Trial Caddy
I. Special Order Tall Trial Caddy
43zavation.com
STANDARD—VARISYNC ALIF
PRODUCT LISTING & TRAY LAYOUT
26mm x 35mm Trial Caddy
Catalog Number Lordosis Cage Height Qty
869-1008-0835-11-R 8° 11mm 1
869-1008-0835-12-R 8° 12mm 1
869-1008-0835-13-R 8° 13mm 1
869-1008-0835-14-R 8° 14mm 1
869-1008-0835-15-R 8° 15mm 1
869-1008-0835-17-R 8° 17mm 1
869-1008-1535-11-R 15° 11mm 1
869-1008-1535-12-R 15° 12mm 1
869-1008-1535-13-R 15° 13mm 1
869-1008-1535-14-R 15° 14mm 1
869-1008-1535-15-R 15° 15mm 1
869-1008-1535-17-R 15° 17mm 1
28mm x 40mm Trial Caddy
Catalog Number Lordosis Cage Height Qty
869-1008-0840-11-R 8° 11mm 1
869-1008-0840-12-R 8° 12mm 1
869-1008-0840-13-R 8° 13mm 1
869-1008-0840-14-R 8° 14mm 1
869-1008-0840-15-R 8° 15mm 1
869-1008-0840-17-R 8° 17mm 1
869-1008-1540-11-R 15° 11mm 1
869-1008-1540-12-R 15° 12mm 1
869-1008-1540-13-R 15° 13mm 1
869-1008-1540-14-R 15° 14mm 1
869-1008-1540-15-R 15° 15mm 1
869-1008-1540-17-R 15° 17mm 1
Tall Trial Caddy
Catalog Number Footprint Lordosis Cage Height Qty
869-1008-0830-19-R 24mm x 30mm 8° 19mm 1
869-1008-1530-19-R 24mm x 30mm 15° 19mm 1
869-1008-0835-19-R 26mm x 35mm 8° 19mm 1
869-1008-0835-21-R 26mm x 35mm 8° 21mm 1
869-1008-1535-19-R 26mm x 35mm 15° 19mm 1
869-1008-1535-21-R 26mm x 35mm 15° 21mm 1
869-1008-0840-19-R 28mm x 40mm 8° 19mm 1
869-1008-0840-21-R 28mm x 40mm 8° 21mm 1
869-1008-1540-19-R 28mm x 40mm 15° 19mm 1
869-1008-1540-21-R 28mm x 40mm 15° 21mm 1
Trials Instrument Set—Bottom Tray (Continued)
Kit #KVA004 (Continued)
F. 24mm x 30mm Trial Caddy
G. 26mm x 35mm Trial Caddy
H. 28mm x 40mm Trial Caddy
I. Special Order Tall Trial Caddy
Special Order Kit #KVA0011
44 Zavation® Varisync® ALIF System Surgical Technique Guide
SPECIAL ORDER—VARISYNC ALIF
PRODUCT LISTING & TRAY LAYOUT
Hyperlordotic Trials Instrument Set—20° and 25°
Kit #KVA005
24mm x 30mm Hyperlordotic Trial Caddy
Catalog Number Lordosis Cage Height Qty
869-1008-2030-13-R 20° 13mm 1
869-1008-2030-14-R 20° 14mm 1
869-1008-2030-15-R 20° 15mm 1
869-1008-2030-17-R 20° 17mm 1
869-1008-2030-19-R 20° 19mm 1
869-1008-2530-15-R 25° 15mm 1
869-1008-2530-17-R 25° 17mm 1
869-1008-2530-19-R 25° 19mm 1
869-1008-2530-21-R 25° 21mm 1
26mm x 35mm Hyperlordotic Trial Caddy
Catalog Number Lordosis Cage Height Qty
869-1008-2035-13-R 20° 13mm 1
869-1008-2035-14-R 20° 14mm 1
869-1008-2035-15-R 20° 15mm 1
869-1008-2035-17-R 20° 17mm 1
869-1008-2035-19-R 20° 19mm 1
869-1008-2035-21-R 20° 21mm 1
869-1008-2535-15-R 25° 15mm 1
869-1008-2535-17-R 25° 17mm 1
869-1008-2535-19-R 25° 19mm 1
869-1008-2535-21-R 25° 21mm 1
28mm x 40mm Hyperlordotic Trial Caddy
Catalog Number Lordosis Cage Height Qty
869-1008-2040-15-R 20° 15mm 1
869-1008-2040-17-R 20° 17mm 1
869-1008-2040-19-R 20° 19mm 1
869-1008-2040-21-R 20° 21mm 1
869-1008-2540-17-R 25° 17mm 1
869-1008-2540-19-R 25° 19mm 1
869-1008-2540-21-R 25° 21mm 1
A. 24mm x 30mm Hyperlordotic Trial Caddy
B. 26mm x 35mm Hyperlordotic Trial Caddy
C. 28mm x 40mm Hyperlordotic Trial Caddy
45zavation.com